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z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Shawn Semonelli 18 S002 18 205 279 279 279 268 225 1051 1051 1
2 Jon Van Hees 18 S001 18 231 259 185 259 247 236 927 927 2
3 Billy F. Trudell 14 S001 14 220 257 219 244 257 205 925 925 3
4 Corey Umbrello 12 S002 12 234 279 184 220 279 238 921 921 4
5 Keith Laing 13 S001 13 218 248 189 232 248 247 916 916 5
6 Michael Tessier 23 S001 23 214 261 261 195 211 240 907 907 6
7 Thomas Scherrer 14 S002 14 214 246 218 235 205 246 904 904 7
8 Mike Dupuis 9 S001 9 210 245 203 225 228 245 901 901 8
9 Joey Transue 17 S002 17 232 243 198 243 228 231 900 900 9

10 Kyle Wilks 20 S002 20 223 259 232 205 197 259 893 893 10
11 Robert L. Toth 8 S002 8 212 242 210 199 233 242 884 884 11
12 Justin Veal 16 S002 16 199 290 290 224 209 158 881 881 12
13 Mike S. Prinitz 9 S002 9 215 249 206 211 209 249 875 875 13
14 Randy Hagemoser 17 S001 17 215 255 255 194 189 233 871 871 14
15 Frank Calca 15 S002 15 229 247 155 226 247 241 869 869 15
16 Greg C. Green 13 S002 13 200 251 251 217 189 208 865 865 16
17 Timothy B. Healey 9 S001 9 225 243 243 213 217 191 864 864 17
18 Jaime Tessier 23 S001 23 222 287 167 249 158 287 861 861 18
19 Peter Licata 13 S001 13 226 234 218 195 213 234 860 860 19
20 Ed Roberts 7 S002 7 210 254 227 201 254 177 859 859 20
21 Dennis Beaulieu 21 S001 21 209 236 236 226 223 170 855 855 21
22 Chris C. Brown 4 S001 4 205 244 244 223 204 182 853 853 22
23 Dan Malkin 15 S002 15 198 233 189 233 205 215 842 842 23
24 Ed Reed, Jr 22 S002 22 185 255 221 255 197 167 840 840 24
25 Nick Korytkowski 15 S001 15 216 236 236 196 200 207 839 839 25
26 Gazmine Mason 24 S001 24 210 228 228 217 184 192 821 821 26
27 Matt Bilski 6 S001 6 181 232 190 181 232 213 816 816 27
28 Christian Fletcher 8 S001 8 209 226 220 164 226 203 813 813 28
29 John Moulton 21 S002 21 195 225 212 183 225 191 811 811 29
30 Marc Caruthers 19 S002 19 210 232 206 163 200 232 801 801 30
31 Mat Torres 3 S002 3 210 232 198 232 171 195 796 796 31
32 Jim Ferguson 9 S002 9 229 233 233 188 183 181 785 785 32
33 Ernie Bourque 19 S001 19 195 237 237 197 146 203 783 783 33
34 Alex Aguiar 10 S001 10 220 224 164 224 164 221 773 773 34
35 Stefanie Della Bernada 11 S001 11 169 241 184 241 204 128 757 757 35
36 Michael St. Don 3 S002 3 188 195 195 192 190 172 749 749 36
37 Dave Forcier 11 S002 11 201 208 165 208 189 184 746 746 37
38 Ed Flanagan 5 S001 5 196 206 180 187 206 172 745 745 38
39 Jon Lundie 4 S002 4 201 203 172 176 192 203 743 743 39
40 Andrew Smith 6 S002 6 178 215 168 146 197 215 726 726 40
41 Nikki Fletcher 4 S001 4 167 195 175 195 173 181 724 724 41
42 Ricky LaRouche 5 S002 5 227 201 182 201 178 159 720 720 42
43 Angelo L. Sauro 10 S002 10 169 195 195 174 174 168 711 711 43
44 William Theiss 20 S001 20 182 221 221 173 164 152 710 710 44
45 Joseph Fletcher 3 S001 3 162 205 205 123 174 200 702 702 45
46 Bill Loomis 20 S001 20 174 190 143 190 177 155 665 665 46
47 Sean Sullivan 19 S001 19 185 204 204 141 168 147 660 660 47
48 Ray Cormier 22 S001 22 181 204 160 141 204 150 655 655 48
49 Jerry Fletcher 26 S001 26 184 188 153 145 166 188 652 652 49
50 Steve Kahan 25 S001 25 181 190 146 164 190 142 642 642 50
51 John Handy 5 S002 5 166 202 114 150 202 165 631 631 51
52 Scott Allen 26 S001 26 179 177 177 140 135 127 579 579 52
53 Corey Umbrello 7 S001 7 234 265 265 214 214 224 917 917 101
54 Joey Transue 15 S001 15 232 253 229 200 253 209 891 891 102
55 Shawn Semonelli 16 S001 16 205 228 220 227 192 228 867 867 103
56 Randy Hagemoser 7 S002 7 215 230 171 230 226 229 856 856 104
57 Kyle Wilks 21 S001 21 223 239 231 172 212 239 854 854 105
58 Frank Calca 12 S001 12 229 225 217 225 225 174 841 841 106
59 Peter Licata 21 S002 21 226 229 199 229 209 178 815 815 107
60 Thomas Scherrer 7 S001 7 214 214 214 199 214 186 813 813 108
61 Mike Dupuis 8 S002 8 210 236 194 196 236 162 788 788 109
62 Dan Malkin 11 S001 11 198 209 209 207 183 183 782 782 110
63 Greg C. Green 8 S001 8 200 214 210 214 203 148 775 775 111
64 Chris C. Brown 13 S002 13 205 235 178 181 235 180 774 774 112
65 Nick Korytkowski 17 S002 17 216 238 157 204 238 174 773 773 113
66 Ed Reed, Jr 14 S001 14 185 215 160 199 215 184 758 758 114
67 Justin Veal 3 S001 3 199 206 161 206 185 200 752 752 115
68 Dennis Beaulieu 19 S002 19 209 239 197 239 181 133 750 750 116
69 Marc Caruthers 22 S001 22 210 203 203 193 203 138 737 737 117
70 Angelo L. Sauro 17 S001 17 169 209 155 166 159 209 689 689 118
71 Timothy B. Healey 11 S002 11 225 187 173 158 187 165 683 683 119
72 Andrew Smith 5 S001 5 178 234 234 137 124 154 649 649 120
73 John Handy 25 S001 25 166 171 166 99 171 171 607 607 121
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Shawn Semonelli 18 S002 18 205 279 284 279 279 268 225 1051 20 1071 1071 1 40.00
2 Ed Reed, Jr 22 S002 22 185 255 280 221 255 197 167 840 100 940 940 2 40.00
3 Matt Bilski 6 S001 6 181 232 261 190 181 232 213 816 116 932 932 3 100.00
4 Jon Van Hees 18 S001 18 231 259 259 185 259 247 236 927 0 927 927 4 40.00
5 Billy F. Trudell 14 S001 14 220 257 257 219 244 257 205 925 0 925 925 5 40.00
6 Justin Veal 16 S002 16 199 290 301 290 224 209 158 881 44 925 925 5 40.00
7 Stefanie Della Bernada 11 S001 11 169 241 282 184 241 204 128 757 164 921 921 7 40.00
8 Corey Umbrello 12 S002 12 234 279 279 184 220 279 238 921 0 921 921 7 300.00
9 Keith Laing 13 S001 13 218 248 248 189 232 248 247 916 0 916 916 9 40.00

10 Michael Tessier 23 S001 23 214 261 261 261 195 211 240 907 0 907 907 10 80.00
11 Greg C. Green 13 S002 13 200 251 261 251 217 189 208 865 40 905 905 11 80.00
12 Thomas Scherrer 14 S002 14 214 246 246 218 235 205 246 904 0 904 904 12 100.00
13 Mike Dupuis 9 S001 9 210 245 245 203 225 228 245 901 0 901 901 13 80.00
14 Joey Transue 17 S002 17 232 243 243 198 243 228 231 900 0 900 900 14 174.00
15 Nikki Fletcher 4 S001 4 167 195 238 175 195 173 181 724 172 896 896 15 40.00
16 Joseph Fletcher 3 S001 3 162 205 253 205 123 174 200 702 192 894 894 16 80.00
17 Kyle Wilks 20 S002 20 223 259 259 232 205 197 259 893 0 893 893 17
18 Dan Malkin 15 S002 15 198 233 245 189 233 205 215 842 48 890 890 18
19 Robert L. Toth 8 S002 8 212 242 242 210 199 233 242 884 0 884 884 19
20 Mike S. Prinitz 9 S002 9 215 249 249 206 211 209 249 875 0 875 875 20
21 Angelo L. Sauro 10 S002 10 169 195 236 195 174 174 168 711 164 875 875 20
22 Chris C. Brown 4 S001 4 205 244 249 244 223 204 182 853 20 873 873 22
23 Randy Hagemoser 17 S001 17 215 255 255 255 194 189 233 871 0 871 871 23
24 John Moulton 21 S002 21 195 225 240 212 183 225 191 811 60 871 871 23
25 Frank Calca 15 S002 15 229 247 247 155 226 247 241 869 0 869 869 25
26 Timothy B. Healey 9 S001 9 225 243 243 243 213 217 191 864 0 864 864 26
27 Jaime Tessier 23 S001 23 222 287 287 167 249 158 287 861 0 861 861 27
28 Peter Licata 13 S001 13 226 234 234 218 195 213 234 860 0 860 860 28
29 Dennis Beaulieu 21 S001 21 209 236 237 236 226 223 170 855 4 859 859 29
30 Ed Roberts 7 S002 7 210 254 254 227 201 254 177 859 0 859 859 29
31 Andrew Smith 6 S002 6 178 215 247 168 146 197 215 726 128 854 854 31
32 Ernie Bourque 19 S001 19 195 237 252 237 197 146 203 783 60 843 843 32
33 Nick Korytkowski 15 S001 15 216 236 236 236 196 200 207 839 0 839 839 33
34 Michael St. Don 3 S002 3 188 195 217 195 192 190 172 749 88 837 837 34
35 William Theiss 20 S001 20 182 221 249 221 173 164 152 710 112 822 822 35
36 Gazmine Mason 24 S001 24 210 228 228 228 217 184 192 821 0 821 821 36
37 Christian Fletcher 8 S001 8 209 226 227 220 164 226 203 813 4 817 817 37
38 Bill Loomis 20 S001 20 174 190 226 143 190 177 155 665 144 809 809 38
39 John Handy 5 S002 5 166 202 246 114 150 202 165 631 176 807 807 39
40 Ed Flanagan 5 S001 5 196 206 220 180 187 206 172 745 56 801 801 40
41 Marc Caruthers 19 S002 19 210 232 232 206 163 200 232 801 0 801 801 40
42 Mat Torres 3 S002 3 210 232 232 198 232 171 195 796 0 796 796 42
43 Jim Ferguson 9 S002 9 229 233 233 233 188 183 181 785 0 785 785 43
44 Dave Forcier 11 S002 11 201 208 217 165 208 189 184 746 36 782 782 44
45 Jon Lundie 4 S002 4 201 203 212 172 176 192 203 743 36 779 779 45
46 Alex Aguiar 10 S001 10 220 224 224 164 224 164 221 773 0 773 773 46
47 Ray Cormier 22 S001 22 181 204 233 160 141 204 150 655 116 771 771 47
48 Sean Sullivan 19 S001 19 185 204 229 204 141 168 147 660 100 760 760 48
49 Steve Kahan 25 S001 25 181 190 219 146 164 190 142 642 116 758 758 49
50 Jerry Fletcher 26 S001 26 184 188 214 153 145 166 188 652 104 756 756 50
51 Ricky LaRouche 5 S002 5 227 201 201 182 201 178 159 720 0 720 720 51
52 Scott Allen 26 S001 26 179 177 208 177 140 135 127 579 124 703 703 52
53 Corey Umbrello 7 S001 7 234 265 265 265 214 214 224 917 0 917 917 101
54 Joey Transue 15 S001 15 232 253 253 229 200 253 209 891 0 891 891 102
55 Shawn Semonelli 16 S001 16 205 228 233 220 227 192 228 867 20 887 887 103
56 Ed Reed, Jr 14 S001 14 185 215 240 160 199 215 184 758 100 858 858 104
57 Randy Hagemoser 7 S002 7 215 230 230 171 230 226 229 856 0 856 856 105
58 Kyle Wilks 21 S001 21 223 239 239 231 172 212 239 854 0 854 854 106
59 Angelo L. Sauro 17 S001 17 169 209 250 155 166 159 209 689 164 853 853 107
60 Frank Calca 12 S001 12 229 225 225 217 225 225 174 841 0 841 841 108
61 Dan Malkin 11 S001 11 198 209 221 209 207 183 183 782 48 830 830 109
62 Greg C. Green 8 S001 8 200 214 224 210 214 203 148 775 40 815 815 110
63 Peter Licata 21 S002 21 226 229 229 199 229 209 178 815 0 815 815 110
64 Thomas Scherrer 7 S001 7 214 214 214 214 199 214 186 813 0 813 813 112
65 Justin Veal 3 S001 3 199 206 217 161 206 185 200 752 44 796 796 113
66 Chris C. Brown 13 S002 13 205 235 240 178 181 235 180 774 20 794 794 114
67 Mike Dupuis 8 S002 8 210 236 236 194 196 236 162 788 0 788 788 115
68 John Handy 25 S001 25 166 171 215 166 99 171 171 607 176 783 783 116
69 Andrew Smith 5 S001 5 178 234 266 234 137 124 154 649 128 777 777 117
70 Nick Korytkowski 17 S002 17 216 238 238 157 204 238 174 773 0 773 773 118
71 Dennis Beaulieu 19 S002 19 209 239 240 197 239 181 133 750 4 754 754 119
72 Marc Caruthers 22 S001 22 210 203 203 203 193 203 138 737 0 737 737 120
73 Timothy B. Healey 11 S002 11 225 187 187 173 158 187 165 683 0 683 683 121
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